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, 7.0 and 8.45 am. LONDON NEWS)
"Music While You Work’’
Devotional service
"Proud Service’: More Letters
from England, W.R.N.S., by Monica
For My Lady: "The Laughing|Man"
Tunes of the times
Lunch music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,
LONDON NEWS) .

Rambling in rhythm
"Music While You Work’"’
Duos, trios and quartets
A.C.E. Talk: "Thoughts for 1942"
3.30 Sports results
Classical hour
Cafe music
4.45 Sports resuits
Children’s session
Dinner music
LONDON NEWS and Taik
State Placement announcements
Local news service
Book Talk: Hypatia Thompson
EVENING PROGRAMME:
Raie da Costa Ensemble,
"Funny. Face’: .. isos. Gershwin
"Cappy Ricks"
Roland Peachey’s Royal Hawaiians,
‘"Hawalian War Chant" ... Noble
"Sophisticated Hula" ..... Bright
"Krazy Kapers"’
London Piano-accordion Band,
"Ship Ahoy, Little Skipper"

Kenny
"Inspector Hornleigh Investigates"
Sidney Torch (organ),"The Flying Scotsman"
Station notices
Newsree!l with commentary
Prayer: Rev. A. BE. Waite
Albert Sandler’s Orchestra,"Life is) Nothing Without Music"

Hartley"Sorrell and Son"
Billy Mayerl (plano),
"Ferryboat Serenade" .. Adamson
Mitchell Ayres’ Fashions in Music
LONDON NEWS
CLOSE DOWN

VO) tone
5. Op.m. Variety and after dinner music

9.30
10. 0
10.30

ORCHESTRAL MASTERPIECES:London Philharmonic Orchestra,
Chopiniana, Op. 46 (Glazounov)
8.12. Royal Choral. Society
8.20 Boston Symphony Orchestra,
Symphony No. 5 (Sibetius)
8.48 ‘Maggie Teyte- (soprano)8.54 Boston Promenade Orches-
tra, "Sleeping Beauty" Ballet
( Tchaikovski)
9. 0 Robert Couzinou (haritone)
9. 4 Boston Symphony Orchestra,"The Enchanted Lake" (Liadov)
9.12 John MeCormack (tenor)9.20 Minneapolis Symphony Or-
chestra, ‘"Alborada del Gracioso"
(Ravel)
Highlights of Opera
Epilogue
Close down A

GIS4 Make mane
7. O&845am. LONDON NEWS
11. 0
11.20
For My Lady: " Lorna Doone"
Recordings

12. asd
¢

ae Lunch musi¢ (19.15 and
5. 0
5.15
5.45

1:15, LONDON NEWS)
Children’s session: "Richard theLion-Heart"
Light opera and musical comedy.
Tunes of the day

"Gentleman Rider"
LONDON NEWS and Talk" Cirele of Shiva" (final episode)
After dinner music" Canada: National Parks," by Rev.
Hugh Graham
These were hits* Mystery of Darrington Hall"
Lang-Worth Swing Orchestra* Fireside memories"
Station notices
Newsreel with Commentary

9.26 Prayer: Rev. A. E. Waite
9.33 Radio Cabaret
10. 0 Close down

2210) iolokeOp.m- Recordings;. Oo Smile Family8. O° "Stardust"
40, 0 Dance music
10.45 Close down

|Listeners’ Subscriptions.-Changes of address|
may be made by giving two weeks’ notice to
the Publishing Department, " The Listener,’ Box
1070, Wellington.
All programmes in this issue are copyrightto The Listener, and may not be teprintedwithout permission.
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|

| #076 kc. 286 ra.
| 6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
$.30 Health talk by "Uncle Serim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy

:
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom)

:

10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 One Girl in a Million
10.15 Those Happy Gilmans
10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home

_11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Marina)
12.15, 1.46 p.m. News from London
1. 0 Songs that Live Forever
1.45 & 3.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan) |2.0 East Lynne
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 Home Service session (Gran)4.0 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
(Moily)

4.30 News from London
5. 0 The Order of the Sponge
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6.15 News from London
7. OQ The House of Peter MacGregor
7.15 This Twentieth Century7.30 Hello from Hollywood!
7.45 History’s Unsolved Mysteries
8. 0 Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 Pageant of Empire
10. 0 Rhythm review (Swing session)

)11. 0, News from London
12. 0 Close down

:

WELLINGTON
AN30 kc. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News from London+30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"S. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning refiections (Uncle Tom)10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:‘10. 0° One Girl in a Million10.15 The Question Market10.30 Dramas of Life10.45 Home Sweet Home11.0 A little variety
|
11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 &1.15 p.m., News from London2. 0 East Lynne2.45 Lost Empire2.30 Home Service session (Mary Anne)Young Marrieds’ Circle
News from London
The Children’s sessionThe Junior Quiz
News from London
The Enemy WithinThe House of Peter MacGregorThis Twentieth CenturyHello from Hollywood!
Tusitala, Teller of TalesHeadline News, followed by"Chuckles with Jerry "
Easy Aces
Musical programmeOur overseas recordings
News from London
Close down
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; 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London6. 0
8. 0 Fashion’s fancies
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0
9.45
Aunt Dais J

Morning (Uncle Tom)

10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Real Life Stories
10.15 Romance in Song10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 The luncheon session
12.15 p.m. & 1.15 News from London2.0 East Lynne
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 The Home Service session
3.30 The Movie Quiz4.0 Young Marrieds’ Circle
4.30 News from London
5. 0 The children’s session
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6.15 News from London
6.30 Gems from tight opera
The House of Peter MacGregor
This Twentieth Century (final)Hello from Hollywood!The Enemy Within
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Acés
Recorded programme"The Toff’: 3ZB’s Racing Reorter
ews from London
Bright music
Close down

x 4ZB DUNEDIN#280 & ¢. 234-m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London8.30 -Health talk by " Uncle Scrim"8.45 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle Tom)10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Real Life Stories10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. O Lunch hour tunes

12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 East Lynne2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 The Home Service session (Joyce)4. 0 The Young Marrieds’ Circle4.30 News from London

~5. 0 The Children’s session5.22 The Happy Feet Club5.30 The Junior Quiz .

6.15 News from London
Music that satisfies
The House of Peter MacGregor
On His Majesty’s ServiceHello from Hollywood!
Julian entertainsHeadline News, followed by
"Chuckles with Jerry"
Easy Aces
Behind the Mike
Band Waggon
News from London
Close down

97 PALMERSTON. Nth.
HOO: kc. 2i4em:

6. 0, 7.0, 845a.m. News from London
8.30 Health talk. by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0-9.30 Aunt Dais
5.45 p.m. Early evening music
6.145 News from London
6.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
7. © The House of Peter MacGregor
This Twentieth Century
Cavaicade of Drama: "Stephen
Foster"
Real Life Stories
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesThe Enemy Within
The Feilding session
Close down
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SLEEPLESSNIGHTS
Why lie awake hour after hour when
NYAL ESTERIN will bring you safe
relief. NYAL ESTERIN acts quickly
and directly on disturbed nerve centres,
soothesand relaxesyour nerves andhelps
tobringnaturalsleep.NYALESTERIN
contains ingredients regularly prescribed
by the medical profession for theprompt
relief of pain. TakeNYALESTERIN
also ior headaches, toothache; neuralgia,
rheumaticandnervepains. 24tablets1/6,
50 tablets 2/6. Sold by chemists every-
where.

NYAL ESTERINR[L|6 V6$ PA|N
Earn5s. to IOs per hour
Writing howcards and Tickets:Free Mllustrated Booklet shows
you how to begin: WVrite To-day,
McKAY'S ART STUDIOS
P.0. Box 367 WANGANUI

Sikmale LeoaCAN BE BEAUTIfuL"

Remove
unsightly
superfluousHAIR
with 0

Nelvet Iltitten
HAIRREMOVER
ASEASYTO USE AS
A POWDERPUFF

1/6
ObtainablefromChemistsandStores

pEgdDUSMAKills
SUPERFLuouS HaIR
Resulca guaranteed: Consul-
cacions iree and confidencial:
Send stampedaddressedenvelope
FLORENCEHULLENCMD: Dept
BankoiNz:Chmrs,MannersSc.,Wellingeon


